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isFang air-termination rod

• Suitable for wind loads according to Eurocode 1: DIN EN 1991-1-4
• Tapered air-termination rod
• Suitable for 40 mm isFang tripod stand and isFang support systems

 

2000 1000 4000
2500 1000 4500
3000 1000 5000
3000 1500 5500
4000 1000 6000
4500 1000 6500
5000 1000 7000
5500 1000 7500
5500 1000 8000

Type

101 3B-4000
101 3B-4500
101 3B-5000
101 3B-5500
101 3B-6000
101 3B-6500
101 3B-7000
101 3B-7500
101 3B-8000

Dimen-
sion B
mm

Dimen-
sion D
mm

Length
mm

Pack.
pcs

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

400,000
480,000
550,000
630,000
700,000
780,000
850,000
930,000
1000,000

Item No.

5402864
5402866
5402868
5402870
5402872
5402874
5402876
5402878
5402880

Alu Aluminium

  Dimensions


